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The menu of Shezan from Edinburgh includes 163 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
£10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Shezan from Edinburgh is a suitable bar to a cocktalil
after work, and sit with friends or alone, Menus are also prepared here, tastily and freshly with traditional Indian
spices. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a
wide selection of tasty, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of the
house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
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Shezan Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

10 most popular

NAN BREAD

Vegetarian

ASSORTED PAKORA

Tish dishes

KING PRAWN DHANSAK

lamb

LAMB BHUNA

[ ]
Rice
KEEMA RICE

Side Orders

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)
Chicken
CHICKENWINGS

Hithnchen-Spezialitit

CHICKEN JALFREZI

mo l _sw o ”"I
CHICKEN KARAHI

Vegetarian specialties

ALOO SAAG

£16

£4

£7

£14

£13

£4

£5

£16

£12

£12

£10

House specialties

KING PRAWN BHUNA £14
Indisches Nan und Brot
GARLIC NAN £5
GULAB JAMUN £2
Drinks

STILL WATER £3
ﬂ l. [ ] 1 l.

SAAG PANEER £10
Chicken meat

CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA £12

Tandoori Spezialiiit

KING PRAWN TANDOORI £19

{lamun Spezialitiiten

LAMB TIKKA MASALA £13

Grillspezialitiiten vom

Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA £7
T l [ ] F [ ] ll.

SEEKH KEBAB £17
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Chicken Specialili

NORTH INDIAN CHILLI GARLIC

CHICKEN £12
Indisches Brot

PESHWARI NAN £5
LAMB JALFREZI £13

T l O-W-sw ] l.l ”I

MASALA NAN £5

CHICKEN JAIPURI £12

ﬂ. [ ] [ ]

VEGETABLE BIRIYANI £11

Cold drinks

COKE CAN £2

Wine

HOUSE RED WINE £10
(]

Beilagen aus dem Tandoor

TANDOORI PARATHA £3

Chicksen dishes

CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH £12

Beers

KINGFISHER BEER 330ML £3

Fiir Vegetarier

TARKA DAAL £10
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL £19

indische lamm-Spezialitiit

LAMB KARAHI £13

Garnelen- md‘ﬁadlqem‘hle

KING PRAWN TIKKA MASALA

Indian Food - Rice

VEGETABLE RICE £4
Tawa Specials

KING PRAWN TAWA £15
Chef s Recommendation
CHICKEN CHASNI £12
White

HOUSE WHITE WINE £10
Tarahi Dishes

KING PRAWN KARAHI £14
Bottled Beer & Cider

COBRA 330ML £3
Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI £10
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Vegetarian Yenu

VEGETABLE BIRYANI (MEDIUM)

Rice Specialties

KASHMIRI RICE

Togan Josh Dishes

KING PRAWN ROGAN JOSH

Poultry Curries
CHICKEN PATIA

Chicken Corner
CHICKEN KASHMIRI KORMA

{amb éntrée

LAMB TAWA

Drinks to Go

J20 APPLE RASPBERRY

Wines, Beers & Spirits

HOUSE ROSE WINE

MAIN COURSES
(MEDTUM)

LAMB TIKKA ACHARI

Surwwat (Starters)

POPPADUM (V)

£11

£4

£14

£12

£12

£14

£3

£10

£13

£1

Main Chicken

CHICKEN DHANSAK £12
lamb-&-Punjab

LAMB JAIPURI £13
Rice (Basmati)

SPECIAL SHEZAN RICE £4
CHICKEN SPEACIAYUTIES
CHICKEN TAWA £13
J .F [ ] ﬂ. Iﬁ |

KING PRAWN JAIPURI £14
%ashmiri fiorma

LAMB KASHMIRI KORMA £13

Carne alla Grigila

CHEF'S SPECIAL £14
Bottle Fruit Juice

APPLETISER £3
Vegetarian Choice Evolved
MUSHROOM BHAJI £10
Pre-{ippetiser

POPPADUMS £1

%ashmir Signature Dishes

LAMB CHASNI £13
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Vegetarian dishes

KABI CHANA £10

INDIAN VEGETABLE BHAJI £10
(] (] [ ]

Indian main dishes

LAMB VINDALOO £13

LAMB KORMA £13

Soft drinks

J20 ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT £3

J20 APPLE MANGO £3

flccompaniments

SPICED ONIONS £2

MXED PICKLE £2

o

Vegetarian starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA (V) £5

VEGETABLE SAMOSA (V) £6

Drink Choices

IRN BRU CAN £2

DIET IRN BRU CAN £2

Biryani Specialities

CHICKEN BIRYANI (MEDIUM) £13

KING PRAWN BIRYANI (MEDIUM) £15

(]
Pickied for You
CHICKEN TIKKA STARTER £6
PILAU RICE £4

Patia
LAMB PATIA
KING PRAWN PATIA

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB CHOPS

SALAD

Indische Tischgerichle
KING PRAWN MADRAS

KING PRAWN VINDALOO
KING PRAWN KORMA

[ ]
lamun Gerichle
<% LAMB ROGAN JOSH
LAMB DHANSAK

LAMB SHAHI KORMA

Biryani & Rice
CHICKEN BIRYANI (MILD)

LAMB BIRYANI (MILD)
PRAWN BIRYANI (MILD)

Grill & Tandoori Starters
MIX KEBAB STARTERS

CHICKEN WINGS STARTERS
SEEKH (LAMB) STARTER

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
DIET COKE CAN

£13
£14

£18
£4

£14
£14
£14

£13
£13
£13

£13
£14
£14

£7
£6
£7

£2
£2
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FANTA £2 PRAWN POORIS £7
SPARKLING WATER £3 % CHANA POORIS £6

CHICKEN POORIS £6
Side dishes SPICED MUSHROOMS (V) £5
MIXED VEGETABLES £10 MUSHROOM POORIS (V) £6
STEAMED RICE £4 LAMB CHOPS STARTER £8
TANDOORI CHAPATI £3 KING PRAWN TANDOORI STARTER  £8

KEEMA NAN £5

MANGO CHUTNEY £2 Shezan Specialiliea - 'Kl.llq
FRIES £4 Prawn

NORTH INDIAN CHILLI GARLIC KING

Shems o rr . m o ﬁ PRAWN £14

PUNJABI GARLIC CHICKEN s PUNJABI GARLIC KING PRAWN 14
CHICKENTIKKA ACHARI £12 KING PRAWN CHASNI £14
CHICKEN CEYLONESE CURRY £12 KING PRAWN TIKKA ACHARI £14
SPECIAL CHICKEN KARAHI - KING PRAWN CEYLONESE CURRY £14
BHOONA SPECIAL KING PRAWN KARAHI
BHOONA £14
CHICKEN BALT GOSHT £12
CHICKEN DESI KORMA £12 KING PRAWN BALT GOSHT £14
KING PRAWN SHAHI KORMA £14
[ ] ome
Shezan SPeaaaua - w KING PRAWN KASHMIRI KORMA  £14
NORTH INDIAN CHILLI GARLIC KING PRAWN DESI KORMA £14
£13
LAMB
PUNJABI GARLIC LAMB MASALA  £13 ﬂirya’u' Dishes
LAMB CEYLONESE CURRY £13 CHICKEN BIRYANI (HOT) £13
SPECIAL LAMB KARAHI BHOONA £13 PRAWN BIRYANI (HOT) £14
LAMB BALT GOSHT £13 VEGETABLE BIRYANI (HOT) £11
LAMB DESI KORMA £13 LAMB BIRYANI (MEDIUM) £14
KEEMA, ALOO PEAS £14 LAMB BIRYANI (HOT) £14
PRAWN BIRYANI (MEDIUM) £14
SWJ KING PRAWN BIRYANI (MILD) £15
KEEMA SAMOSA £7

MUSHROOM PAKORA (V) £5
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ROYAL BIRYANI (MIX OF LAMB,
PRAWN AND ROASTED NUTS)
(MILD)

ROYAL BIRYANI (MIX OF LAMB,
PRAWN AND ROASTED NUTS)
(MEDIUM)

KING PRAWN BIRYANI (HOT)

ROYAL BIRYANI (MIX OF LAMB,
PRAWN AND ROASTED NUTS) (HOT)

Indian
& CHICKEN PAKORA

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

~—
BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN MADRAS
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN BHUNA
CHICKEN KORMA
LAMB MADRAS
KING PRAWN JALFREZI
CHICKEN DARTS
ALOO GOBI
SAAG
PANEER TIKKA MASALA

£16

£16

£15

£16

£6

£12

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£13
£14
£17
£10
£10
£10

RAITA
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Shezan

25 Union Place, Edinburgh,
EH13NQ, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 17:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 17:00 - 00:00
Thursday 17:00 - 00:00
Friday 17:00 - 00:00
Saturday 17:00 - 00:00
Sunday 17:00 - 00:00
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